
Palomiesten SM-hiihdot 3.3.2015                T U L O K S E T 
Hämeenlinnan palomiesten yhdistys              --------------- 
 
Sija Nimi                     Pelastuslaitos               Loppuaika      Ero 
 
     Viesti 3 x 5 km 
     =============== 
 
  1. Jyv                      Jyväskylä                    45.55,8 
       11 Juuso Hämäläinen         17.14,9  ( 3.)    17.14,9  ( 3.)   
       12 Jari Ritvaniemi          31.20,3  ( 1.)    14.05,4  ( 1.)   
       13 Jouni Ollikainen         45.55,8  ( 1.)    14.35,5  ( 1.)   
 
  2. P-H 1                    Päijät-Häme I                47.27,9       1.32,1 
      101 Tomi Silvonen            17.15,4  ( 4.)    17.15,4  ( 4.)  
      102 Mika Tervala             31.56,7  ( 2.)    14.41,3  ( 2.)  
      103 Jyri Sivén               47.27,9  ( 2.)    15.31,2  ( 3.)  
 
  3. POP                      Pelastusopisto               47.52,0       1.56,2 
      151 Aki Kinnunen             16.29,2  ( 1.)    16.29,2  ( 1.)  
      152 Teemu Pietilä            32.06,5  ( 3.)    15.37,3  ( 3.)  
      153 Raimo Savola             47.52,0  ( 3.)    15.45,5  ( 5.)  
 
  4. P-K                      Pohjois-Karjala              50.36,9       4.41,1 
      131 Jani Ikonen              16.53,9  ( 2.)    16.53,9  ( 2.)  
      132 Kimmo Räsänen            33.56,0  ( 4.)    17.02,1  ( 4.)  
      133 Henrik Multanen          50.36,9  ( 4.)    16.40,9  ( 6.)  
 
  5. K-H 1                    Kanta-Häme I                 50.45,1       4.49,3 
      121 Jukka Elo                17.34,9  ( 6.)    17.34,9  ( 6.)  
      122 Ari-Pekka Ojala          35.25,1  ( 6.)    17.50,2  ( 7.)  
      123 Petri Kuusinen           50.45,1  ( 5.)    15.20,0  ( 2.)  
 
  6. V-S                      Varsinais-Suomi              53.02,0       7.06,2 
      161 Reino Simola             18.06,7  ( 9.)    18.06,7  ( 9.)  
      162 Timo Jaarinen            35.53,4  ( 7.)    17.46,7  ( 6.)  
      163 Harri Niska              53.02,0  ( 6.)    17.08,6  ( 7.)  
 
  7. Hel 1                    Helsinki I                   53.20,2       7.24,4 
      111 Tommi Sahila             17.57,1  ( 8.)    17.57,1  ( 8.)  
      112 Ossi Olin                35.02,6  ( 5.)    17.05,5  ( 5.)  
      113 Vesa Berg                53.20,2  ( 7.)    18.17,6  (10.)  
 
  8. PH 2                     Päijät-Häme II               54.05,2       8.09,4 
      171 Arto Kyngäs              17.50,0  ( 7.)    17.50,0  ( 7.)  
      172 Jyri Enden               36.21,1  ( 8.)    18.31,1  ( 9.)  
      173 Juha Kiljunen            54.05,2  ( 8.)    17.44,1  ( 9.)  
 
  9. K-H 2                    Kanta-Häme II                55.09,5       9.13,7 
      181 Pekka Leppäniemi         19.19,9  (10.)    19.19,9  (10.)  
      182 Ilkka Vuorensyrjä        37.50,8  (10.)    18.30,9  ( 8.)  
      183 Mikko Kajan              55.09,5  ( 9.)    17.18,7  ( 8.)  
 
 10. Pir                      Pirkanmaa                    56.17,0      10.21,2 
      141 Perttu Mukkala           21.52,9  (11.)    21.52,9  (11.)  
      142 Aaro Aaltonen            40.37,3  (11.)    18.44,4  (10.)  
      143 Miikka Raivio            56.17,0  (10.)    15.39,7  ( 4.)  
 
 11. Hel 2                    Helsinki II                  56.55,7      10.59,9 
      191 Sami Anttila             17.19,5  ( 5.)    17.19,5  ( 5.)  
      192 Max Törnqvist            37.07,2  ( 9.)    19.47,7  (11.)  
      193 Tero Palteisto           56.55,7  (11.)    19.48,5  (11.)  
 
  
          * * * Pakilan Veto - urheilutoimintaa vuodesta 1934  * * * 



Palomiesten SM-hiihdot 3.3.2015                T U L O K S E T 
Hämeenlinnan palomiesten yhdistys              --------------- 
 
Sija Nimi                     Pelastuslaitos              Loppuaika       Ero 
 
     Viesti 3 x 5 km, Osuus 1 5 km 
     ============================= 
 
  1. Aki Kinnunen             Pelastusopisto               16.29,2 
  2. Jani Ikonen              Pohjois-Karjala              16.53,9       0.24,7 
  3. Juuso Hämäläinen         Jyväskylä                    17.14,9       0.45,7 
  4. Tomi Silvonen            Päijät-Häme I                17.15,4       0.46,2 
  5. Sami Anttila             Helsinki II                  17.19,5       0.50,3 
  6. Jukka Elo                Kanta-Häme I                 17.34,9       1.05,7 
  7. Arto Kyngäs              Päijät-Häme II               17.50,0       1.20,8 
  8. Tommi Sahila             Helsinki I                   17.57,1       1.27,9 
  9. Reino Simola             Varsinais-Suomi              18.06,7       1.37,5 
 10. Pekka Leppäniemi         Kanta-Häme II                19.19,9       2.50,7 
 11. Perttu Mukkala           Pirkanmaa                    21.52,9       5.23,7 
 
 
     Viesti 3 x 5 km, Osuus 2 5 km 
     ============================= 
 
  1. Jari Ritvaniemi          Jyväskylä                    14.05,4 
  2. Mika Tervala             Päijät-Häme I                14.41,3       0.35,9 
  3. Teemu Pietilä            Pelastusopisto               15.37,3       1.31,9 
  4. Kimmo Räsänen            Pohjois-Karjala              17.02,1       2.56,7 
  5. Ossi Olin                Helsinki I                   17.05,5       3.00,1 
  6. Timo Jaarinen            Varsinais-Suomi              17.46,7       3.41,3 
  7. Ari-Pekka Ojala          Kanta-Häme I                 17.50,2       3.44,8 
  8. Ilkka Vuorensyrjä        Kanta-Häme II                18.30,9       4.25,5 
  9. Jyri Enden               Päijät-Häme II               18.31,1       4.25,7 
 10. Aaro Aaltonen            Pirkanmaa                    18.44,4       4.39,0 
 11. Max Törnqvist            Helsinki II                  19.47,7       5.42,3 
 
 
     Viesti 3 x 5 km, Osuus 3 5 km 
     ============================= 
 
  1. Jouni Ollikainen         Jyväskylä                    14.35,5 
  2. Petri Kuusinen           Kanta-Häme I                 15.20,0       0.44,5 
  3. Jyri Sivén               Päijät-Häme I                15.31,2       0.55,7 
  4. Miikka Raivio            Pirkanmaa                    15.39,7       1.04,2 
  5. Raimo Savola             Pelastusopisto               15.45,5       1.10,0 
  6. Henrik Multanen          Pohjois-Karjala              16.40,9       2.05,4 
  7. Harri Niska              Varsinais-Suomi              17.08,6       2.33,1 
  8. Mikko Kajan              Kanta-Häme II                17.18,7       2.43,2 
  9. Juha Kiljunen            Päijät-Häme II               17.44,1       3.08,6 
 10. Vesa Berg                Helsinki I                   18.17,6       3.42,1 
 11. Tero Palteisto           Helsinki II                  19.48,5       5.13,0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
          * * * Pakilan Veto - urheilutoimintaa vuodesta 1934  * * * 


